Low Front:
Denny Taylor
Mark Rose
Andy Goddard
Scott Delmore
Tony Bella
Howard Hugger
Jeff Ryser

Low Back:
Mark Rose
Greg Chan
Andy Goddard
Jeff Eden
Scott Delmore

Low Total:
Mark Rose
Andy Goddard
Scott Delmore
Jeff Eden
Bob Sandgren

Payballs: $12.00 each
#2  Scott Delmore
#4  Bob Sandgren

#7 Mark Rose

#9 Denny Taylor

#12 Tony Bella

#15 Terry Paresi

Friday Game
5-29-20
Blue Tee

31-0-31
38-6-32
40-8-32
36-3-33
34-1-33
39-6-33
38-5-33

39-6-33
37-3-34
42-8-34
36-2-34
38-4-34

65
66
67
70
70

$18.00
12.00
12.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

$18.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

$18.00
14.00
10.00
7.00
7.00



